University of Kerala
Time Table
First Degree Programme under CBCS System
Fifth Semester BA Degree Examination March 2022

(Mercy Chance — 2010, 2011 & 2012 Admissions)
Time 1.30 p.m to 04.30 p.m on all days except Fridays

(2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m on Fridays)

Day

Date

Course Code  Course Name

Wednesday

Friday

Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday
Friday
Thursday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday

03.08.2022

05.08.2022

11.08.2022

16.08.2022

03.08.2022

03.08.2022

05.08.2022

11.08.2022

16.08.2022

23.08.2022

25.08.2022

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram
Date: 20/07/2022

Core Courses
ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE
Core Course VI
EN 1541 Literary Criticism —
Common for CG1541 Career related 2(a)
Core Course VII
EN 1542 Indian Literature in English

Core Course VIII
EN 1543 Film Studies

Core Course IX

EN 1544 Linguistics and Phonetics

HISTORY

Core Course X

HY 1545 A Nation in the making: Different Phases of
Indian National Movement

ECONOMICS

Core Course VI

EC 1541 Micro Economics 11
Core Course VII

EC 1542 Macro Economics II
Core Course VIII

EC 1543 Development Economics
Core Course IX

EC 1544 Indian Economy
Core Course X

EC 1545 Public Economics

Open Course
Open Course 1

HISTORY
HY 1551.1

Empowerment of Women in the Modern World

POLITICAL SCIENCE
PS 1551.2 Human Rights in India

MALAYALAM
ML 1551.3  Malayala Pathrapravarthanam

PHYSICAL EDUCATION
PE 1551 Health and Fitness Education

Sd/-
Controller of Examinations



