University of Kerala

Time Table

First Degree Programme under CBCS System Fifth Semester BA Degree Examination March 2022 (Mercy Chance – 2010, 2011 & 2012 Admissions)

Time 1.30 p.m to 04.30 p.m on all days except Fridays (2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m on Fridays)

Day	Date	Course Code Course Name
		Core Courses
		ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE
Wednesday	03.08.2022	Core Course VI
vvediresday	05.00.2022	EN 1541 Literary Criticism –
		Common for CG1541 Career related 2(a)
Friday	05.08.2022	Core Course VII
Titaly	05.00.2022	EN 1542 Indian Literature in English
		21 v 10 v 2 maran Enerature in English
Thursday	11.08.2022	Core Course VIII
<i>y</i>		EN 1543 Film Studies
		21. 10.10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Tuesday	16.08.2022	Core Course IX
J		EN 1544 Linguistics and Phonetics
		HISTORY
Wednesday	03.08.2022	Core Course X
		HY 1545 A Nation in the making: Different Phases of
		Indian National Movement
		ECONOMICS
Wednesday	03.08.2022	Core Course VI
y		EC 1541 Micro Economics II
Friday	05.08.2022	Core Course VII
5		EC 1542 Macro Economics II
Thursday	11.08.2022	Core Course VIII
		EC 1543 Development Economics
Tuesday	16.08.2022	Core Course IX
J		EC 1544 Indian Economy
Tuesday	23.08.2022	Core Course X
J		EC 1545 Public Economics
mı ı	DE 00 D0DD	Open Course
Thursday	25.08.2022	Open Course
		Open Course I
		HISTORY
		HY 1551.1 Empowerment of Women in the Modern World
		POLITICAL SCIENCE
		PS 1551.2 Human Rights in India
		3647 47/47 436
		MALAYALAM
		ML 1551.3 Malayala Pathrapravarthanam
		DANGE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P
		PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Health and Fitness Education

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram Date: 20/07/2022 PE 1551